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Regionale
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Serle Veteran 040 048 - Gara2 Gr A
Sorted by Position 10/07/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
10 01:51.364 15:27:42.346 8 01:54.742 15:24:22.995
Po.1-#351 TOSETTO M. - Husqvarna
11 01:54.923 15:29:37.269 9 01:52.845 15:26:15.840
1 01:44.170 15:11:08.555
10 01:55.242 15:28:11.082
2 01:44.995 15:12:53.550 Po. 4 - # 89 CANELLA G. - Honda
11 01:58.224 15:30:09.306
3 01:44.443 15:14:37.993 1 01:54.488 15:11:20.290
4 01:46.336 15:16:24.329 2 01:51.411 15:13:11.701 Po. 7 - # 46 DONGHI I. - Yamaha
5 01:46.525 15:18:10.854 3 01:49.990 15:15:01.691 1 01:56.652 15:11:22.322
6 01:47.046 15:19:57.900 4 01:48.527 15:16:50.218 2 01:51.934 15:13:14.256
7 01:48.711 15:21:46.611 5 01:50.069 15:18:40.287 3 01:51.961 15:15:06.217
8 01:48.447 15:23:35.058 6 01:50.092 15:20:30.379 4 01:52.004 15:16:58.221
9 01:48.968 15:25:24.026 7 01:49.449 15:22:19.828 5 01:51.471 15:18:49.692
10 01:48.748 15:27:12.774 8 01:49.812 15:24:09.640 6 01:52.430 15:20:42.122
11 01:50.874 15:29:03.648 9 01:51.741 15:26:01.381 7 01:52.683 15:22:34.805
10 01:52.285 15:27:53.666 8 01:52.782 15:24:27.587
Po. 2 - # 69 CORNAGGIAF. - KTM
11 01:56.451 15:29:50.117 9 01:54.150 15:26:21.737
1 01:46.742 15:11:10.680
10 01:55.610 15:28:17.347
2 01:46.694 15:12:57.374 Po. 5 - # 22 SIRTOLI F. - Yamaha
11 01:53.763 15:30:11.110
3 01:46.954 15:14:44.328 1 01:54.014 15:11:19.192
4 01:48.225 15:16:32.553 2 01:51.834 15:13:11.026 Po. 8 - # 518 RIVOLTINI C. - Kawasaki
5 01:46.866 15:18:19.419 3 01:49.399 15:15:00.425 1 01:52.357 15:11:17.256
6 01:48.245 15:20:07.664 4 01:49.345 15:16:49.770 2 01:52.292 15:13:09.548
7 01:48.373 15:21:56.037 5 01:49.463 15:18:39.233 3 01:53.788 15:15:03.336
8 01:51.635 15:23:47.672 6 01:50.795 15:20:30.028 4 01:51.958 15:16:55.294
9 01:49.993 15:25:37.665 7 01:51.933 15:22:21.961 5 01:52.291 15:18:47.585
10 01:51.519 15:27:29.184 8 01:51.463 15:24:13.424 6 01:52.891 15:20:40.476
11 01:56.188 15:29:25.372 9 01:53.044 15:26:06.468 7 01:53.564 15:22:34.040
10 01:52.480 15:27:58.948 8 01:53.411 15:24:27.451
Po. 3 - # 54 SPREAFICO D. - Honda
11 01:56.379 15:29:55.327 9 01:56.887 15:26:24.338
1 01:47.696 15:11:12.326
10 01:53.548 15:28:17.886
2 01:48.834 15:13:01.160 Po. 6 - # 34 CHIAPPA W. - Yamaha
11 01:53.659 15:30:11.545
3 01:48.905 15:14:50.065 1 01:53.224 15:11:18.127
4 01:51.134 15:16:41.199 2 01:49.171 15:13:07.298
5 01:49.405 15:18:30.604 3 01:51.324 15:14:58.622
6 01:49.890 15:20:20.494 4 01:50.154 15:16:48.776
7 01:50.146 15:22:10.640 5 01:53.364 15:18:42.140
8 01:50.002 15:24:00.642 6 01:53.012 15:20:35.152
9 01:50.340 15:25:50.982 7 01:53.101 15:22:28.253
Fastest lap: 01:44.170
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Comitato
Regionale
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Serle Veteran 040 048 - Gara2 Gr A
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
10 01:53.461 15:28:28.678 8 01:54.590 15:24:49.328
Po. 9 - # 194 FRANGI G. - Kawasaki
11 01:55.444 15:30:24.122 9 01:54.609 15:26:43.937
1 01:53.800 15:11:19.067
10 01:55.806 15:28:39.743
2 01:51.403 15:13:10.470 Po. 12 - # 319 PEDRETTI E. - Suzuki
11 01:55.309 15:30:35.052
3 01:51.390 15:15:01.860 1 01:58.744 15:11:24.104
4 01:52.807 15:16:54.667 2 01:54.901 15:13:19.005 Po. 15 - # 60 BORELLA S. - Kawasaki
5 01:54.446 15:18:49.113 3 01:53.743 15:15:12.748 1 01:58.376 15:11:23.277
6 01:55.121 15:20:44.234 4 01:54.251 15:17:06.999 2 01:53.104 15:13:16.381
7 01:54.650 15:22:38.884 5 01:54.617 15:19:01.616 3 01:54.945 15:15:11.326
8 01:54.076 15:24:32.960 6 01:54.040 15:20:55.656 4 01:56.843 15:17:08.169
9 01:53.832 15:26:26.792 7 01:53.532 15:22:49.188 5 01:57.711 15:19:05.880
10 01:53.620 15:28:20.412 8 01:53.023 15:24:42.211 6 01:59.699 15:21:05.579
11 01:54.926 15:30:15.338 9 01:55.154 15:26:37.365 7 01:59.460 15:23:05.039
10 01:54.080 15:28:31.445 8 02:01.207 15:25:06.246
Po. 10 - # 19 BERTOLI C. - Suzuki
11 01:56.644 15:30:28.089 9 01:58.466 15:27:04.712
1 01:55.519 15:11:21.291
10 01:56.559 15:29:01.271
2 01:54.102 15:13:15.393 Po. 13 - # 30 SANTAGA' M. - Honda
11 02:00.627 15:31:01.898
3 01:53.304 15:15:08.697 1 01:59.167 15:11:24.808
4 01:53.575 15:17:02.272 2 01:54.891 15:13:19.699 Po. 16 - # 195 MARTONE C. - KTM
5 01:52.937 15:18:55.209 3 01:53.646 15:15:13.345 1 02:05.448 15:11:31.951
6 01:53.825 15:20:49.034 4 01:55.351 15:17:08.696 2 01:58.043 15:13:29.994
7 01:53.841 15:22:42.875 5 01:53.691 15:19:02.387 3 01:58.227 15:15:28.221
8 01:52.483 15:24:35.358 6 01:53.766 15:20:56.153 4 01:58.120 15:17:26.341
9 01:53.235 15:26:28.593 7 01:53.672 15:22:49.825 5 01:58.073 15:19:24.414
10 01:54.617 15:28:23.210 8 01:54.679 15:24:44.504 6 01:58.425 15:21:22.839
11 01:56.214 15:30:19.424 9 01:53.995 15:26:38.499 7 01:58.675 15:23:21.514
10 01:55.441 15:28:33.940 8 01:59.201 15:25:20.715
Po. 11 - #271 LODA N. - Yamaha
11 01:58.136 15:30:32.076 9 02:00.314 15:27:21.029
1 01:57.656 15:11:23.684
10 02:02.230 15:29:23.259
2 01:53.318 15:13:17.002 Po. 14 - # 62 MEROLI R. - KTM
3 01:53.159 15:15:10.161 1 01:59.592 15:11:25.528
4 01:54.435 15:17:04.596 2 01:56.677 15:13:22.205
5 01:54.677 15:18:59.273 3 01:53.593 15:15:15.798
6 01:53.906 15:20:53.179 4 01:55.448 15:17:11.246
7 01:54.432 15:22:47.611 5 01:55.326 15:19:06.572
8 01:53.659 15:24:41.270 6 01:54.224 15:21:00.796
9 01:53.947 15:26:35.217 7 01:53.942 15:22:54.738
Fastest lap: 01:44.170
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Serle Veteran 040 048 - Gara2 Gr A
Sorted by Position 10/07/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
1 02:08.500 15:11:35.354 2 02:05.100 15:13:35.171
Po. 17 - # 226 TADINI F. - Kawasaki
2 02:02.133 15:13:37.487 3 02:03.779 15:15:38.950
1 02:04.290 15:11:30.579
3 02:02.521 15:15:40.008 4 02:03.197 15:17:42.147
2 02:00.695 15:13:31.274
4 02:03.856 15:17:43.864 5 02:06.329 15:19:48.476
3 01:57.392 15:15:28.666
5 02:02.749 15:19:46.613 6 02:06.358 15:21:54.834
4 01:58.724 15:17:27.390
6 02:02.693 15:21:49.306 7 02:05.983 15:24:00.817
5 01:58.441 15:19:25.831
7 02:03.081 15:23:52.387 8 02:08.996 15:26:09.813
6 01:59.084 15:21:24.915
8 02:03.350 15:25:55.737 9 02:09.177 15:28:18.990
7 01:58.192 15:23:23.107
9 02:05.423 15:28:01.160 10 02:06.619 15:30:25.609
8 02:01.319 15:25:24.426
10 02:05.145 15:30:06.305
9 02:00.677 15:27:25.103 Po. 24 - # 375 MONTELEONE V. - Honda
10 02:01.689 15:29:26.792 Po. 21 - # 43 FRIGERIO F. - Yamaha 1 02:13.148 15:11:40.625
1 02:07.322 15:11:35.158 2 02:08.750 15:13:49.375
Po. 18 - # 88 GUIDI M. - Yamaha
2 02:03.719 15:13:38.877 3 02:10.076 15:15:59.451
1 02:06.048 15:11:33.257
3 02:01.531 15:15:40.408 4 02:07.782 15:18:07.233
2 01:59.087 15:13:32.344
4 02:01.538 15:17:41.946 5 02:08.518 15:20:15.751
3 01:58.802 15:15:31.146
5 02:03.047 15:19:44.993 6 02:08.527 15:22:24.278
4 01:58.543 15:17:29.689
6 02:05.141 15:21:50.134 7 02:12.195 15:24:36.473
5 01:59.785 15:19:29.474
7 02:06.087 15:23:56.221 8 02:12.594 15:26:49.067
6 02:00.584 15:21:30.058
8 02:07.371 15:26:03.592 9 02:07.484 15:28:56.551
7 02:00.774 15:23:30.832
9 02:06.078 15:28:09.670 10 02:06.905 15:31:03.456
8 02:00.148 15:25:30.980
10 02:09.394 15:30:19.064
9 01:58.941 15:27:29.921 Po. 25 - # 5 MAZZAFERRO D. - Suzuki
10 01:59.625 15:29:29.546 Po. 22 - # 98 BACCHIEGA W. - Yamaha 1 02:03.991 15:11:30.324
1 02:10.241 15:11:37.891 2 02:00.659 15:13:30.983
Po. 19 - #99 OSIO V. - Suzuki
2 02:04.510 15:13:42.401 3 01:59.022 15:15:30.005
1 02:07.568 15:11:34.646
3 02:04.119 15:15:46.520 4 01:58.132 15:17:28.137
2 02:00.984 15:13:35.630
4 02:03.415 15:17:49.935 5 01:58.543 15:19:26.680
3 02:00.696 15:15:36.326
5 02:03.115 15:19:53.050 6 01:59.247 15:21:25.927
4 02:01.138 15:17:37.464
6 02:04.006 15:21:57.056 7 02:25.030 15:23:50.957
5 02:01.004 15:19:38.468
7 02:04.508 15:24:01.564 8 02:26.559 15:26:17.516
6 02:01.587 15:21:40.055
8 02:06.792 15:26:08.356 9 02:34.971 15:28:52.487
7 02:00.980 15:23:41.035
9 02:06.796 15:28:15.152 10 02:36.631 15:31:29.118
8 02:01.963 15:25:42.998
10 02:08.743 15:30:23.895
9 02:03.548 15:27:46.546
10 02:02.247 15:29:48.793 Po. 23 - # 97 MERELLI G. - Honda
1 02:03.965 15:11:30.071
Po. 20 - # 113 ZANGA R. - Suzuki
Fastest lap: 01:44.170
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Serle Veteran 040 048 - Gara 2 Gr A
Sorted by Position 10/07/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
5 02:42.357 15:22:49.652
Po. 26 - # 44 CASTIGLIONI P. - Husqvarna
6 02:41.304 15:25:30.956
1 02:13.985 15:11:42.831
7 02:40.331 15:28:11.287
2 02:09.916 15:13:52.747
8 02:40.912 15:30:52.199
3 02:12.681 15:16:05.428
4 02:15.769 15:18:21.197 Po. 30 - # 70 ANISETTI P. - Suzuki
5 02:17.965 15:20:39.162 1 02:06.589 15:11:33.187
6 02:20.442 15:22:59.604
7 02:14.376 15:25:13.980
8 02:16.595 15:27:30.575
9 02:16.210 15:29:46.785

Po. 27 - # 747 COLOMBO P. - Honda

1 02:16.957 15:11:45.003
2 02:15.812 15:14:00.815
3 02:14.176 15:16:14.991
4 02:17.814 15:18:32.805
5 02:29.334 15:21:02.139
6 02:14.974 15:23:17.113
7 02:28.904 15:25:46.017
8 02:29.018 15:28:15.035
9 02:27.698 15:30:42.733

Po. 28 - # 347 VENTURINI G. - KTM

1 02:17.551 15:11:49.808
2 02:22.045 15:14:11.853
3 02:26.099 15:16:37.952
4 02:33.868 15:19:11.820
5 02:29.763 15:21:41.583
6 02:34.821 15:24:16.404
7 02:34.896 15:26:51.300
8 02:35.762 15:29:27.062

Po. 29 - # 80 MAZZAFERRO V. - Suzuki

1 02:16.641 15:11:45.153
2 02:11.770 15:13:56.923
3 03:29.761 15:17:26.684
4 02:40.611 15:20:07.295

Fastest lap: 01:44.170
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